PEUGEOT INVEST

PEUGEOT INVEST

ISIN:  FR0000064784

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:04

Price
94.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6478
137.50
-0.21% (-0.20) 125.00
112.50

FR0000064784
PEUG
Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

2,358 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

94.60 EUR (8)
95.20 EUR (12)
94.70 EUR
95.20 EUR
94.20 EUR
94.80 EUR
94.65416 EUR
3,281
310,560.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000064784&ID_NOTATION=45201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000064784&ID_NOTATION=45201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ebc03e932291125e2f55e2b89570afc7fdadf7bbb5f76147961c4d048c086b1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eea6f7d5bbbfab433&time=1720921480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b8ea2c91cecbd4716c2c071f1e745b7f3bdc939585db2756fc2888f24319014&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e10cbfd521fd4fcd0&time=1720921480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7a63676576360196b495e9cd7f96794deb2610edab40a13acd20d486838ad01&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=109df464e33e9752e&time=1720921480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1881c6e7fb8d52976ec0852011b996de96bac1978460218294a2709595955ff&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a4526850a03692b4f&time=1720921480&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36e13f156d0914d8be6fd00e6116e54ac070541f73fcfccd877dcdfbe6a55910&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8080ca5c05d168c6&time=1720921480&tool=RSC

PEUGEOT INVEST

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:04

Price
94.60 EUR

Difference © -021%(-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN FR0000064784
Symbol PEUG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,358 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 94.60 EUR (8)
Ask (Ask size) 95.20 EUR (12)
Open 94.70 EUR
High 95.20 EUR
Low 94.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 94.80 EUR
VWAP 94.65416 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,281
Trading volume 310,560.00
Number of trades 161
Last size 1

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.71% -7.62% -15.69%
Perf (abs.) -6.80 -7.80 -17.60
Beta 1.09 0.99 1.20

Volatility 24.50 21.71 27.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PEUGEOT INVEST

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:22
07/12

Munich 2024/ 08:03
07/12

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/12

Frankfurt 2024/ 21:41
07/12

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:21

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

93.80 EUR 0.00 10

94.30 EUR 0.00 2

94.85 EUR 0.00 2

93.90 EUR 0.00 3

102.23 USD 0.04 1

2/4

92.92 EUR (6,728

97.06 EUR (5,629
106.64 EUR (5,945
102.50 EUR (5,154
119.60 EUR (2024/03/21
89.00 EUR (2024/06/28
119.60 EUR (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
88.90 EUR (2023/10/27)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3746192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8416629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21210669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21210669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12901438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112410053

PEUGEOT INVEST

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

07/11

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

17:35 94.60 EUR 0.31

08:11 94.00 EUR 0.00

161
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225899

PEUGEOT INVEST

Company profile

Company Logo

Peugect @

Contact Details

PEUGEOT INVEST SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Robert Peugeot

Pascaline Peugeot
de Dreuzy

Anne Lange

Armand Peugeot

Beatrice Cossa-
Dumurgier

Camille Roncoroni

Dominique Netter

Edouard Peugeot

Georges Chodron
de Courcel

Luce Gendry

Marie-Frangoise
Walbaum

Michel Giannuzi

Rodolphe Peugeot

Sophie Banzet-
Bérets

Thierry Mabille de
Poncheville

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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